
   
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

ASSAM MEDICAL SERVICE CORPORATION, ASSAM
SAIKIA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, CHRISTAN BASTI, G.S ROAD,    GUWAHATI-781005

No: AMSCL-17/PROC/WALK IN COOLER/17-18/P-65  Date: 11-06-2018

EXTENSION NOTICE-1

FOR SUPPLY & INSTALATION OF WALK IN COOLER FOR DIFFERENT DRUG WARE HOUSES 
OF THE STATE

This is with reference to TENDER REFERENCE NO: No: AMSCL-17/PROC/WALK IN COOLER/17-
18/54-P, Date:21-05-2018 for “SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF WALK IN COOLER” to different district 
drug ware houses of the State.

Scheduled time and date of the Tender is amended as follows:

Last Date and Time of upload of Tender Document : 18-06-2018 (up to 4:00 PM)
Last Date and Time of opening Tender : 18-06-2018 (at 4.30 PM)

Necessary corrigendum in this regard will be communicated soon by issuing a notice.

Sd/-
Managing Director, AMSCL, Assam


